Datasheet A333
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
Characteristics

Datasheet A333
Manual sealless steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A333 and A333/TW
Item No.
Model
Uniflex
max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Width                       Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch
13.2370 A333/12.7/0.38-0.58 12.7 ½“ 0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2380 A333/13/0.38-0.58 13.0  0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2390 A333/16/0.38-0.58 16.0 5/8“ 0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2410 A333/19/0.38-0.58 19.0 ¾“ 0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2420 A333/20/0.38-0.58 20.0  0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2371 A333/12.7/0.38-0.58/TW 12.7 ½“ 0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2381 A333/13/0.38-0.58/TW 13.0  0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2391 A333/16/0.38-0.58/TW 16.0 5/8“ 0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2411 A333/19/0.38-0.58/TW 19.0 ¾“ 0.38-0.58 .015-.023
13.2421 A333/20/0.38-0.58/TW 20.0  0.38-0.58 .015-.023
TW = Torque wrench tensioning system
Accessories
A33.4101
Bolt for horizontal applications